

HB No - 122

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BLOCK - KASBA

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

KASBA GTRINA PATI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cosl

leh. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Pro Brick Co's exclusively spreaded Layer Company with C.I Hammer do- all complete 21					
710.44 m ² with T.H.B.P (2)					
(a) ₹ 1717.37/m ²					
					₹ 1271609.00
(2/2) Labor for filling Cement Bag, during and laying material - do -					
1500 m ² with T.H.B.P (1)					
(a) ₹ 30.60/m ²					₹ 45900.00
(3/3) Labor for driving 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo piles - do -					
3001.00 m with T.H.B.P (1)					
(a) ₹ 26.35/m					₹ 79076.00
(4/4) Supplying fitting and fixing of Bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia Summers - do -					
480.00 m with T.H.B.P (2)					
(a) ₹ 4.59/m					₹ 2203.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Supplying filty a m of basili clo. bamboo near chanchay —					
450 m ² and T.H.B.P (2)					
(a) ₹ 221.69/w					
					₹ 9916.00
					₹ 1408.764.00
					₹ 14.088.00
Add 12.1, GST (4)					1.691.00
Add 1.1, labors (0)					0.14.00
Add 10%, Sif (7)					0.945.00
Payable amount					₹ 16.864.00

20/3/21
20

20/3/21
20

20/3/21
20